EASY

Bathroom Taps

100235255 chrome

Single lever basin mixer with @35 mm ceramic cartridge, 3/8” connections, 450 mm. long hoses., pop-up waste and “plus”
aerator. Lever handle. Flow rate 12 I/min. at 3 bar.

Spare parts

POS. SAP

100237617
100237661
100237632
100237631
100237660
100237623
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100331394

noken

PORCELANOSA BATHROOMS

ART.

HANDLE BELA SANI N

EMBELLECEDOR TUERCA BELA SANI N
CARTRIDGE BELA SANI N

AERATOR WITH HOUSING BELA SANI N
FIXING KIT BELA SANI N

POP UP WASTE BELA SANI N
REUTILIZAR 101

*Recommended retail price (VAT NOT INCLUDED).

Noken reserves the right to alter the prices shown on its website at any time and without prior notice. The items will be

invoiced based on the rates in effect at the time of formalising the order.
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